THEQA[< CIGARS AND

WHISKIES OF

LOUNGE THE WORLD

Brand / Marque Box of Single Box
ARTURO FUENTE

Chateau Fuente
Arturo Fuente Chateau line offers a mild-to-medium-bodied taste.
Individually wrapped with their signature cedar sleeve that accompany all Chateau Fuente cigars.

Chateau Fuente 20 €14.00 € 252.00
Double Chateau Fuente 20 €17.50 € 315.00
Cuban Belicoso 24 €17.00 € 367.20

Gran Reserva
Gran Reserva cigars are then skillfully rolled with African Cameroon, Connecticut shade or
Ecuadorian sungrown wrappers.

Rothschilds Natural 25 €12.50 € 281.25
Cuban Corona 25 €11.50 € 258.75
Flor Fina 8-5-8 Natural 25 €12.85 €289.12
Cubanitos 10 € 38.50
Curly Head

These Lonsdale’s give you the opportunity to enjoy the rich and nutty flavors

Deluxe Natural 25 €8.00 €180.00
Exquisitos Natural 50 €5.00 € 225.00

Brevas Royales

Although this Corona is made with short filler tobacco, you're still getting the same quality,

but for a better price. Medium-bodied flavor

Natural 50 €5.10 € 229.50

Don Carlos

A rich, African Cameroon wrapper over vintage Dominican filler give way to flavors both complex and refined.

The slightly sweet flavor produced by the select African Cameroon wrapper is in perfect balance with the savory
aroma.

Reserva No 4 25

Robusto 25

Belicoso 25

Double Robusto 25 €24.00 € 540.00
Presidente 25 €27.00 € 607.50
Reserva No 2 25

Personal Reserve 20 €41.00 € 738.00
The Man’s 80th / Eye of the Shark Natural 20 € 35.00 € 630.00
Hemingway

These highly respected "shaped" cigars are finely crafted with aged,mild-medium Dominican tobaccos.
The result is a complex mixture of earth and wood flavors coupled with a crisp, spicy finish.



Short Story Natural 25 €13.50 € 303.75

Best Seller 25 €15.20 € 342.00
Signature 25 € 21.00 €472.50
Magnum R

The Magnum R line features an exclusive Rosado sungrown wrapper. The Magnum R cigar appeals to
cigar lovers who enjoy a creamier and smoother cigar experience without sacrificing flavor.

Vitola 44 44 €15.50 €613.80
Vitola 52 25 €16.00 € 360.00
Vitola 54 25 €18.00 € 405.00
Vitola 56 25

Vitola 58 25

Vitola Super 60 25

Anejo

One of the world's most rare cigars, the Aiiejo cigar is rolled with the very best Dominican filler and binder
from Chateau de la Fuente, then adds a 5-year-old Connecticut maduro wrapper aged in a Cognac barrel.
This blend yields a rich, spicy, slightly sweet smoke

No. 48

No. 49 25 € 35.00 €787.50
No. 50 25 € 30.00 € 675.00
Tres Ocho 8-8-8 24

No. 77 Shark 20 € 36.00 € 648.00

Fuente Fuente Opus X
The unique combination of Fuente tobaccos produce flavors both smooth and bold,
in harmony with the sweet lingering fullness of the exclusive Opus X wrapper tobacco

Petite Lancero 32

Fuente Fuente 32 € 33.00 €950.40
Belicoso XXX 42 € 35.00 €1 323.00
Robusto 29 €33.15 €865.21
Reserva D'Chateau 32 € 33.15 €835.20
Double Robusto 42 €51.00 €1927.80
Double Corona 32

Super Belicoso 29 € 37.95 €990.50
Love Affair 18

Magnum O 36

Perfecxion No. 5 42

Perfecxion No. 2 29 €55.00 €1435.50
Perfecxion X 32

Perfecxion 77 Shark 36 €52.00 €1 684.80
Perfecxion 888 24

OXO Oscuro

Robusto 29 €74.00 €1931.40

Fuente Fuente Opus X Angel's Share

Angel's Share Robusto 29 € 35.30 €1023.70
Angel's Share Reserva D'Chateau 32 €53.00 €1526.40
Angel's Share Perfection X 32
Angel's Share Perfection X Tin 3

Fuente Fuente Opus X 20th Anniversary



Believe Natural

Father & Son Natural
Power of the Dream Natural
God’s Whisper Natural

Forbidden X
Amor Sensual

El Beso Prohibido
Pasion D'Amor
Deseos D° Amor

Fuente Fuente Opus X God of Fire by Carlito
Piramide

Robusto Gordo

Double Corona

Fuente Fuente Unnamed Reserve 2021
Aladino
Cameroon Queens Perfecto

Classic Toro
Vintage Selection Rothschild

MACHETERO
Short Robusto
Short Torpedo
Robusto
OLIVA

Oliva cigars have found a home in Nicaragua where they are
currently the second largest grower of Cuban seed tobacco.

While blends such as the Oliva Serie V and Serie G tend to be

fuller-bodied, Oliva has expanded their lines
to include milder smokes like Flor de Oliva
Connecticut Reserve

Petit Corona 4x38

Robusto 5x50

Toro Tubos 6x50

Double Toro 6x60

UNO Tabolisa
Double Robusto 5x54

Serie V

Lancero 7x38

Double Robusto 5x54
Double Toro 6x60
Torpedo 6x56
Figurado 6x60
Churchill Extra 7x52

Serie V Melanio

20
20
20
20

20
20
20
20

10
10
10

20

20
20
50

10
10
10

30
20
10
10

10

24
24
24
24
24
24

€ 65.00
€67.00
€72.00
€74.00

€88.00
€78.00
€82.00
€83.00

€60.00

€68.00

€20.00

€11.50
€14.00
€9.90

€6.00

€9.20
€11.50
€12.00

€10.50
€15.00
€14.00
€15.10
€14.20

€1 300.00
€1 340.00
€1 440.00
€1 480.00

€1760.00
€1560.00
€1 640.00
€1 660.00

€600.00

€ 680.00

€ 360.00

€207.00
€252.00
€445.50

€30.00
€ 35.00
€ 35.00

€162.00
€147.20
€103.50
€108.00

€170.00

€226.80
€ 324.00
€302.40
€ 326.16
€ 306.72



Petit Corona No.4
Robusto 5x52
Robusto Maduro
Torpedo 4x64
Figurado

Limited Edition 2023 Figurinos

Flor de Oliva
Robusto 5x50
Robusto Maduro 5x50
Torpedo 6.5x52

Toro 6x50

Serie O

Robusto
Robusto Maduro
Toro Tubos 6x50
Double Toro

Serie G

Cameroon 4x39 PK
Special G 3.75x48
Robusto Raund 4.5x50

Master Blends 3
Robusto 5x52
Torpedo 6 1/2x52

135th Anniversary LE

Nub 460
Connecticut
Cameroon
Sin Grown

Cain Daytona
No. 4 543
550 Sun Grown

Viejo Mundo
Senoritas 4.72x33 PK

Collections
Robusto Sampler
Serie V Sampler

Original Robusto
Original Torpedo

ALIADOS

10
10
10
10
10
10

25
25
25
25
25

20
20
10
10

25
25

20

20

12

24

24
24

24
24

10

20
20

€11.50
€14.05
€14.20
€21.00
€21.50
€22.00

€6.00
€6.00
€7.00
€7.10

€9.50
€9.50
€11.00
€11.90

€5.00
€5.50
€6.90

€15.50

€10.50
€10.20

€12.90
€13.50

€103.50
€116.10
€127.80
€189.00
€193.50
€198.00

€135.00
€135.00
€157.50
€159.75

€171.00
€171.00

€99.00
€107.10

€22.50
€123.75
€155.25

€139.50

€226.80
€220.32

€19.00

€70.00
€75.00

€232.20
€243.00



Original Regordo 20

O LINE
Nicaraguas O Series features a medium body and subtle spices.
Square 3 25 €7.00 €157.50
Square 4 25
Square 6 25 €6.50 €146.25
DAVIDOFF

Signature
Davidoff Signature Series redefines the timeless elegance of the Classic Blend.
With slightly wider ring gauge formats, the Mille series affords the smoker a bolder experience

Signature 2000 4 €16.50 € 66.00
Signature 6000 4 €22.00 € 88.00
Signature No.2 Tubos 4

Aniversario

The Davidoff Aniversario Series marks the renaissance of
emblematic classic shapes such as robustos, culebras,

Perfectos and other figurados. A pure, well-rounded pleasure, to be enjoyed any time of a day

Entreacto 4 /20 €12.50 € 50,00/ 200.00
Short Perfecto 4 € 21.00 € 84.00
Special "R" 4 €24.00 €96.00
Double "R" 25

Grand Cru

Lightly floral with a sweet finish, only a corona shape gives the Grand Cru the ideal ring gauge
with which to enjoy this medium-bodied flavour

No. 5 25 €13.50 € 303.75
No. 2 25 €17.00 € 382,50
Robusto 4 €19.50 € 78.00
Millennium

Short Robusto 4

Piramides 10 € 30.00 € 270.00
Lancero LE 2023 10 €43.00 €430.00
Nicaragua

Inspired by Zino Davidoff's pioneering spirit, Davidoff's master
blenders went on an exploration for a new type of blend

that would stimulate both the bitter and sweet taste buds.
Finally, they found it in Nicaragua's ultra-rich volcanic soil.

It took 10 years of patient curing and aging to tame the wilder tendencies of these tobaccos

Robusto 12 €19.00 € 205.20
Robusto Tubos 4

Diadema 4/12 € 21.85 €87.40/ 235.98
Toro 4/12

Nicaragua Box Pressed
Toro 4 €22.00 €88.00



Yamasa

Petit Churchill 14 €13.00 €163.80
Robusto 4 €21.00 €84.00
Robusto Tubos 4

Piramides 12 € 25.00 € 270.00
Brand / Marque Box of Single Box
Escurio

Davidoff Escurio cigars are inspired by Brazil. Sweet meets Spice

Petit Robusto 4 €11.90 €47.60
Robusto Tubos 4 €20.00 € 80.00
Gran Toro 4/12

Gran Perfecto 12

Winston Churchill

There is only one Winston Churchill. There is only one cigar to
bear his name. A range of the finest cigars
inspired by the iconic aficionado, each celebrating a different aspect of his richly complex character.

Petit Corona 20 €12.50 € 225.00
Robusto 4 /20 €22.10 €88.40/ € 397.80
Churchill 4 /20 €24.00 €96.00/432
Toro 20 € 25.00 € 450.00
The Late Hour Robusto 4 /20 €22.00 € 88.00/ €396.00
The Late Hour Churchill 4 €24.50 €98.00
LE 2021 Toro 10

LE 2022 Perfection 10

Royal Release

Davidoff's Royal Release Series is expertly and meticulously crafted for life's happiest occasions-

moments of celebration that insist on only the best cigar. Never
has a cigar been created to fill time more beautifully.

Robusto 10 €105.00 €1 050.00
Salomones 10 € 120.00 €1 200.00
Limited Edition

Millennium Lancero LE 2023 10 €43.00 € 430.00
Siganture No.1 LE 2023 10 € 40.00 € 400.00
Nicaragua 10th Anniversario LE 12 €43.00 €430.00
Dominicana

Short Robusto 10 €22.00 €198.00
Robusto 10 €25.00 €225.00
Toro 10 €28.00 € 252.00
Zino

Nicaragua Robusto 25 €9.50 € 213.75
Nicaragua Robusto Pack 4 € 38.00
Nicaragua Short Torpedo 25 €790 €174.38

Nicaragua Short Torpedo Pack 4 € 31.00



Nicaragua Toro
Nicaragua Toro Pack
Nicaragua Half Corona

Zino Platinum Scepter Series

The Scepter Series offers an exclusive, high-quality blend of finest
tobaccos from the Dominican Republic and Peru.

IXS"
Pudge

Primeros
Dominican
Nicaragua

Cigarillos
Mini Cigarillos Gold

THE GRIFFIN' S

The tobacco plants for the Griffin's cigars are harvested in the
Cibao valley, the most fertile area of Dominican Republic

500 Tubos
Nicaragua Robusto

CAMACHO

Now part of the Oettinger Davidoff Group, Camacho Cigars is based out of Danli, Honduras.

Made with fine tobacco leaves aimed at the non-traditional
smoker and specializes in authentic handinade Cuban
Connecticut Robusto

Corojo Monarca Tubos

Corojo Robusto

Ecuador Robusto

Nicaragua Robusto

Nicaragua Toro

Corojo Machitos

PRIVATE STOCK
No 2 Tubos
CUSANO
Corona Extra
Corona Tubos
LA ESTANCIA

La Estancia is a brand created by the Meerapfel family. Cigars
are made at undisclosed factory in Honduras,

using a Nicaraguan wrapper and filler tobaccos from Cuba that are aged between 10-30y

Edicion Exclusiva #52
Edicion Exclusiva #56
Edicion Exclusiva #60

MEERAPFEL

25

10
12

10

25

20
10
20
20
20
20

10
10
10

€10.10

€6.00

€12.90

€6.20
€6.20

€11.20

€11.00
€10.80
€11.00
€12.00
€4.30

€14.00

€227.25
€40.40
€30.00

€35.00
€139.32

€37.20
€37.20

€14.50

€ 201.60

€198.00
€194.40
€198.00
€ 216.00

€25.80

€37.80



Richard Double Robusto

Meir Pyramid
Meit Churchill
Meir Robusto

Ernest Corona Gordo
Ernest Double Robusto

Ernest Lonsdale
Ernest Robusto

Baron
Conde
Marques

Toro Gordo 6x60

The Rabbit
The Dragon

Augustin Torpedo

Robusto
Toro
Sixto I Hexagano

Nestor IV

Travecia Toro
Tribu

Sampler Pack

E.P. Cajas Triuph

MAESTRANZA

ASYLUM

PLASENCIA

Year Of The

Cosecha 146

Original Reserva

Alma Fuerte

1865 Alma Fuerte

Alma Campo

Alma Fuego

EP CARRILLO

Platinum Bash The 70 Year Celebration
New Wave Connecticut Brillantes 50x5
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25
25
25
25
10
25
25

10
10
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20

10
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10

10

10
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10

10
10

20

€90.00
€58.10
€50.00
€50.00
€45.00
€100.00
€55.00
€48.00

€10.50
€12.00

€10.50

€55.00
€45.00

€17.50

€12.00

€15.00

€26.00

€21.00

€19.90
€17.00

€11.00

€900.00
€1307.25
€1125.00
€1125.00
€1125.00
€1 000.00
€1 375.00
€1 200.00

€94.50
€108.00

€189.00

€550.00
€450.00

€157.50

€108.00

€135.00

€ 234.00

€189.00

€179.10
€153.00

€42.00

€198.00



New Wave Connecticut Divinos 6x52
New Wave Connecticut Stellas 42x50
New Wave Reserva Robusto 2019 5x50
New Wave Reserva Toro 2019 6x52
New Wave Reserva Inmensos 2019 6x60
Dusk Robusto Selectos 5x50

Dusk Solidos 6x60

Dusk Stout Toros

Encore Celestial 50x6 1/8

Encore El Primero 54x6 7/8

Encore Valiente 6x52

Encore Valiente 6x52

Encore Majestic 52x5

INCH No.60 Maduro 5 7/8x60

INCH No.62 Maduro 5x62

INCH No.60 5 7/8x60 Natural

INCH No.62 5x62 Natural

INCH No.64 6 1/8x64

Pledge Prequel Robusto 50x5

Pledge Sojourn Toro 52x6

Pledge Apogee 58x6 1/4

Pledge Lonsdale 43x6 1/2

La Historia Dona Elena 6 1/8x50

La Historia E-III 6 7/8x54

La Historia El Senador 5 3/8x52

La Historia Regalias 5 7/8x58
Seleccion Oscuro Piramides Royal 2019 5x50
Seleccion Oscuro Small Churchill 5x50
Capa De Sol Piramides No. 5 5x52

PADRON
1964 Anniversary Torpedo
1964 Anniversary Exclusivo
1926 Anniversary No.6
1926 Anniversary No.9
2000 Natural
3000 Maduro
Damaso #15
Damaso #12
Family Reserve 50
Family Reserve 44

VEGA MAGA
Robusto 5 1/2x54

CASA MAGNA
Colorado Belicoso 6 1/4 x 54
Colorado Pikito 4 3/4 x 42
Colorado Robusto 5 1/2 x 52
Colorado Corona 6x45
Colorado Torito 4 3/4x60
Colorado Churchill 6 7/8x49

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
10
20
10
20
20
24
24
24
24
24
20
10
20
20
10
10
10
20
20
20
20

20
25
24
24
26
26
20
20
10
10

10

27
55
27
27
27
27

€12.00
€9.50
€11.00
€12.50
€13.50
€10.30
€10.00
€13.00
€20.00
€24.75
€19.00
€19.00

€15.20
€20.00
€21.00
€21.95

€17.50
€18.50
€17.00
€16.55
€13.20
€12.40
€12.30

€35.90
€29.50
€ 33.00
€42.00
€13.00

€ 30.00
€ 32.00

€56.00
€70.00

€8.00

€7.50

€8.50

€ 216.00
€171.00
€198.00
€225.00
€243.00
€185.40
€180.00
€ 234.00
€180.00
€445.50
€171.00
€ 342.00

€ 328.32
€ 360.00
€189.00
€395.10

€157.50
€166.50
€153.00
€297.90
€ 237.60
€223.20
€221.40

€646.20
€ 663.75
€712.80
€907.20
€304.20

€ 540.00
€576.00

€504.00
€630.00

€194.40

€182.25

€ 206.55



Connecticut Robusto 5x50
Connecticut Toro 6.5x52

QUESADA
40th Anniversary Robusto
40th Anniversary Toro Real
Espana Short Robusto
1974 Robusto 5x50
1974 Toro 6x52

MY FATHER
Connecticut Corona Gorda 6x48
Le Bijou Petit Robusto
Le Bijou Grand Robusto
Le Bijou Torpedo Box Pressed
Le Bijou Toro
Flor De Las Antillas Toro
Flor De Las Antillas Toro Gordo
La Opulencia Toro Gordo 7x56
La Opulencia Toro 6x54
La Opulencia Robusto 5 1/4x52
No 1 Robusto
Don Pepin Blue Lancero 7.5 x 38
Don Pepin Blue Invictos

TATUAJE
Latelier
Lat 56
RC No.3 6 1/2x56
Cojonu 2003 Cabinet 6 1/2 x 52

ROCKY PATEL
Sun Grown Maduro Robusto
The Edge Corojo Torpedo
The Edge Corojo B52 Gordito
The Edge Connecticut B52 4 1/2x60
The Edge Connecticut Toro
The Edge Corojo Delux Toro Tubos 6x50
The Edge Connecticut Delux Toro Tubos 6x50
Smoking World Championship MAREVA
Smoking World Championship Robusto
15th Anniversary Robusto
Fifty-Five Robusto
Number 6 Robusto
Grand Reserva Robusto
Grand Reserva Toro
Special Edition Robusto
Special Edition Toro
LB1 Robusto
White Label Robusto
Age Limited Rare Toro
Discolpe Robusto

20
20

20
20
20
10
10

23
23
23
23
23
20
20
20
20
20
23
24
24

15
10
25

20
25
30
30
20

10
20
20
20
20
10
10
10
10
20
20
20
20

€8.00

€12.90
€14.90
€7.00

€16.00
€12.25
€14.00
€16.50
€16.20
€14.10

€13.00
€12.00

€11.30

€13.40
€7.50
€9.20
€9.90
€9.50

€12.40

€12.20

€15.00
€13.50
€12.50
€13.50
€14.00
€13.20
€14.10
€11.50
€24.50
€19.90
€14.90

€144.00

€232.20
€268.20
€126.00

€331.20
€220.50
€252.00
€297.00
€291.60
€ 253.80

€ 280.80
€259.20

€152.55

€241.20
€168.75
€248.40
€267.30
€171.00

€ 270.00
€ 243.00
€225.00
€121.50
€126.00
€118.80
€126.90
€207.00
€ 441.00
€ 358.20
€268.20



Sixty 1961-2021 Toro
Vintage 2003 Cameroon Robusto

Vintage Connecticut 1999 Robusto
Vintage Connecticut 1999 Deluxe Toro 6x50
Vintage Connecticut 1999 Juniors (Perla) 4x38 PK
PRINCIPLE CIGARS
Principle Cigars was founded by Darren Cioffi. True Artisan cigars

20
20
20
10

The Aviator Series: Sophisticated, Complex, Balanced, Unforgettable.

Petit Provocature Flichettes 26x6
Beignet
Frothy Monkey Signature 40x5

Frothy Monkey Corona Gorda 46x6

Angelique Mareva
Straphanger

Straphanger Orange Label
Martinique Lancero

A.C. 1842 Lancero

Record Bond 64x6

Bad Principle

Petit Corona

Belicoso

Toro

Tyne

Magnum

The Accomplice

Classic White Band Robusto
Classic White Band Lancero
Classic White Band Toro
Purple Band Corojo

Purple Band Corojo Lancero
Blue Band Connecticut Toro
Blue Band Connecticut Robusto
Maduro Robusto

Maduro Toro

The Aviator Series

Envoi

Cochon Volant

Vainqueur

Grande Pyramide

Limited Edition

Especial Black Gold Toro
Especial Gold Band Toro
Gold Band Robusto

Gold Band Connecticut Pigtail

Commonwealth

NEOS

Cigarillos
Selection 3* Rtee Pack

50
20
20
20

10
20
10
10

Q1

20
20

25
25
5/25
25
20
25
25
25
25

10
10
10
10

20
20
20
20

10
30

€24.00
€9.80

€10.00

€13.95
€6.20

€10.20
€9.60

€17.50
€17.00

€5.20
€5.80
€6.50
€7.80
€8.20

€11.00
€12.20
€13.40

€13.50
€11.50

€15.00
€15.20
€18.50
€27.95

€16.00

€14.00

€432.00
€176.40
€180.00
€125.55

€183.60
€48.00

€157.50
€153.00

€26.00
€29.00
€19.50
€140.40
€147.60

€ 247.50

€ 274.50
€ 301.50

€ 303.75
€ 258.75

€135.00
€136.80
€166.50
€ 251.55

€ 288.00

€252.00

€50.00



Country Corona

BANDOLERO
Production of Bandolero cigars is centered in Costa Rica, but the
tobacco is sourced from a variety of locations.
Osados Mareva
Sagaces Coronas Bold

A.] FERNANDEZ
Enclave
Habano Robusto 5x52
Habano Toro 6x52
Broadleaf Robusto 5x52
Broadleaf Toro 6.5x54
Connecticut Robusto 5x52
Connecticut Toro 6x52
Last Call
Habano Geniales 4,5x48
Maduro Geniales 4,5x48
Habano Flaquitas 6x46
San Lotano
Requiem Connecticut Robusto 5x52
Requiem Connecticut Torpedo 6.5x52
Requiem Habano Robusto 5x54
Requiem Robusto Maduro 5x52
Requiem Toro Maduro 6x52
Oval Petit Robusto
Oval Robusto 5.5x54
Oval Pyramid 6.5x54
New World
Oscuro Pack
Cameroon Double Robusto 5.5x54
Cameroon Toro 6x50
Cameroon Gordo
Puro Especial Robusto 5.5x52
Puro Especial Short Churchill
Puro Especial Toro 6.5x52
Connecticut Belicoso 6x54
Connecticut Gordo 6x60
Connecticut Robusto
Connecticut Churchill
Connecticut Toro 6x52
Dorado Robusto
Bellas Artes
Habano Robusto 5.5x52
Hybrid Toro 6x54
Dias de Gloria
Gordo
Toro
Aging Room
Maestro 6x52
Espressivo 5x50

40
35

20
20
20
20
20
20

25
25
25

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
10
20
10
20
10

20
20

20
20

20
20

€9.80
€10.20
€9.60
€10.30
€8.20
€9.80

€9.50

€8.90
€9.50
€9.20

€11.30
€12.30

€9.25
€9.50
€10.00
€10.15
€10.30
€10.20
€8.90
€9.50
€8.20
€9.30
€9.20
€14.50

€11.50
€11.30

€176.40
€183.60
€172.80
€185.40
€147.60
€176.40

€ 213.75

€160.20
€171.00
€165.60

€203.40
€221.40

€26.00
€166.50
€171.00
€180.00
€182.70
€185.40
€183.60
€160.20

€85.50
€147.60

€83.70
€165.60
€130.50

€207.00
€203.40



Premium Sampler

Toro 5

C.L.E CIGARS
CLE
Connecticut Robusto 25 €9.80 € 220.50
Chele Robusto 25 €9.00 €202.50
Prieto Robusto 25 €10.50 € 236.25
Corojo Robusto 25 €9.90 €222.75
Connecticut Toro Gordo 25 €12.50 € 281.25
Chele Toro 25 €11.00 €247.50
25th Anniversary Robusto 25 €15.00 € 337.50
EIROA
Classic Robusto 5x50 20 €12.50 €225.00
Classic Toro 6x54 20 €14.00 € 252.00
CBT Toro Maduro 20 €14.10 € 253.80
The First 20 Years
Short Corona Prensado 40x4 20 €7.50 €135.00

Robusto Prensado 5x50 20






